
$5,295,000 - 2984 Makalei Place, Honolulu
MLS® #202506585 

$5,295,000
4 Bedroom, 4.50 Bathroom, 3,325 sqft
Residential on 0.15 Acres

DIAMOND HEAD, Honolulu, HI

Coastal Living & The Perfect Location! 
Stunning 4-BD, 4.5 BA residence located on
one of Honoluluâ€™s most coveted streets in
the premier neighborhood of Diamond HD,
offers numerous custom features & beautiful
craftsmanship throughout.  The central living
spaces are lovely w/ a subtle & soothing color
palette accentuated w/ rich hued hardwood
floors & custom pocketing walls of glass
framed in Mahogany wood.  The seamless
connection to the outdoor lounge & BBQ
veranda, tiled pool & grassy lawn areas w/
beautiful mature trees & tropical landscape is
what life in Hawaii is all about!  Prof kitchen w/
stainless appliances & expansive counter
seating connects to a dramatic dining area w/
elevated ceilings & striking walls of glass that
open to enjoy island trade winds.  The Primary
Suite w/ adjoining outdoor balcony provides
coastal views of azure waters by day & sunset
glows at night.  Enjoy a lovely bath w/ onyx
countertops, deep soaking tub & walk in
shower.  Three addtâ€™l bdrm suites all w/
private baths provide ample room for family or
visiting guests. This premiere location is
merely minutes to sandy beaches, surf spots,
parks, farmers market, Waikiki, restaurants,
shopping, & more!

Built in 1960

Essential Information

MLS® # 202506585



Price $5,295,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 4.50

Full Baths 4

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 3,325

Acres 0.15

Year Built 1960

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Detached

Status Active

Community Information

Address 2984 Makalei Place

Area DiamondHd

Subdivision DIAMOND HEAD

City Honolulu

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96815

Amenities

Utilities Cable Available, Electricity Available, High Speed Internet Available,
Natural Gas Available, Phone Available, Septic Available, Underground
Utilities, Water Available

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Garage, Driveway, Three or more Spaces

View Mountain(s), Ocean, Sunset, Garden

Pool Heated, In Ground, Pool, Tile

Interior

Interior Features BedroomOnMainLevel,FullBathOnMainLevel

Stories Two

Exterior

Exterior Double Wall, Masonry, Single Wall, Stucco, Wood Frame

Exterior Features Landscaping

School Information



Elementary Waikiki

Middle Washington

High Kaimuki

Additional Information

Days on Market 216

Lease Fee $0

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Realty
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